CS Unitec
22 Harbor Ave
Norwalk, CT 06850

P: 203.853.9522 F. 203.853.9921

PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL # WHEN ORDERING PARTS

PARTS BREAKDOWN Model #: EPF 1503 Bulletin #: 07-2021
PARTS LISTING Description: Concrete Scouring Machine Prepared By: JCN
Date: 7/23/2021

EPF 1503 - CONCRETE SCOURING MACHINE
PARTS BREAKDOWN

Anderungen vorbehalten!

For a complete listing of schematics for CS Unitec Tools, please visit www.csunitec.com/schematics or call 203.853.9522
Page 1 of 2



CS Unitec
22 Harbor Ave
Norwalk, CT 06850

P: 203.853.9522 F. 203.853.9921

PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL # WHEN ORDERING PARTS

PARTS BREAKDOWN Model #: EPF 1503 Bulletin #: 07-2021
PARTS LISTING Description: Concrete Scouring Machine Prepared By: JCN
Date: 7/23/2021

EPF 1503- PARTS LIST
EPF 1503 -110V

No Order No. Description Pcs No Order No. Description Pcs No. Order No. Description

80900093 cap 76510420 work spindle 80600281 connecting cable 5m, pol. 1
2 80201267 self tapping screw HC 4,8x45 4 23 80201339 locking ring 40/1,75 1 44 80201270 self tapping screw HC 4,2x13 2
3 75514100 rotor complete 1 24 76305425 bush 1 45 85000020 wire locking flange 1
4 80410011 grooved ball bearing 60827 1 25 75510432 spindle wheel 33 Z. 1 46 80600507 switch 1
5 80201333 locking ring 28/1,2 1 26 76301126 worm seal 1 47 80200582 notched pin plug 4x12 1
6 80201195 brush holder 2 27 80201318 locking ring 14/1 1 48 80500010 anti parasite condenser 1
7 80700034 carbon brush 6,3x12,5x18 2 28 83000000 o-ring 85x1,78 1 49 80201280 self tapping screw HC 4,8x22 4
8 80201385 lock washer B4 4 29 80420110 needle sleeve HK 0810 1 50 80201271 self tapping screw HC 4,2x16 2
9 80201180 self tapping screw CM4x12 4 30 80201146 allen screw M10x20 1 51 7152B184 interconnecting wire 1
10 82000951 presspan washer 1 31 80201380 disc 10 1 52 80600306 foam filler 1
11 80201308 locking ring 9/1 1 32 76319280 PCB/circuit board 1 53 76516570 suction hood 1
12 83000036 o-ring 22x2,5 1 33 80900092 motor housing 1 54 83000047 o-ring 35x4 NBR 70 1
13 80201456 pt-screw 50x35 4 34 76319150 stator complete 1 55 76516580 depth stop 1
14 80410032 grooved ball bearing 6001 2RS 1 35 80201266 self tapping screw HC 3,9x60 2 56 80201389 wing nut M6 3
15 76301610 end shield of gearing, green 1 36 80900286 air guiding ring 1 57 80201202 lens head screw BM5x12 3
16 76516400 gearbox housing, black 1 37 80200076 bow handle 1 58 80201302 lock washer 5 3
17 80701005 magnetic disc 1 38 59 76516577 brush rim 1
18 75513125 worm seal 1 39 60 76516576 brush holder, complete 1
19 80201252 self-tapping screw HC 2,9x13 2 40 61 83000170 o-ring 157x4 1
20 83000191 o-ring 28x1,5 1 41 80900097 pair of handle halves 1 62 7651I157U suction hood 1
21 80410047 grooved ball bearing 6003 2RS 1 42 83000004 cable grommet 1

EPF 1503 - 220 V
No. Order No. Description Pcs | No. Order No. Description Pcs |} No. Order No. Description Pcs

3 75513100 rotor complete 1 34 7132B150 stator complete 1 46 80600143 switch 1
32 80601510 PCB / circuit board 1 43 80600245 connecting cable 2x12, 5m 1

For a complete listing of schematics for CS Unitec Tools, please visit www.csunitec.com/schematics or call 203.853.9522
Page 2 of 2



